



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 51 of 2019

Ganga Ram

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Bachchu Lal Yadav, Sumit Kumar
Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 44

**HON'BLE J.J. MUNIR, J.
HON'BLE VINAI KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.**

This is an appeal of the year 2019.

Paper books have been compiled and the appeal is ready for hearing.

Hearing of the appeal has already been expedited by a Division Bench of this Court on 11.04.2019.

List for **hearing** on **07.04.2026**.

(Vinai Kumar Dwivedi,J.) (J.J. Munir,J.)

March 16, 2026

Shubham